
LOT 27 JOY ACRES S/D.

367-866, 741-1075, 785-1789, 831

ORTIZ MARINO/ORTIZ EVERILDA A
536 SW SHERRI CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

29-5S-17-09451-028

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

29517.030 1.00/

03/18/2022 MLU

09/07/2017 BC 1.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

24,215
8,200
15,000
47,415

0
47,415

0
47,415
47,415

0

47,415

1558/1309 3/26/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VERAS CLAUDIO

ORTIZ MARINO

1077/2757 3/08/2006 WD Q I 30,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D L C CATTLE CO INC

CLAUDIO & LORA VERA

2026
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XFOB:1:1: CRAN MH  ID#GDLCFL18836414A & B DEED 785

HX Base Yr

536 SW SHERRI CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,360 98.9100 59.35 80,716 1983 1983 0 0
AP
10 60.00 30.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1360

BAS 100 100 100 1,781

BAS 300 100 300 5,342

BAS 960 100 960 17,093

1,360 1,360 24,215

BAS= W40 S24 BAS= S10 E10 N10 W10$ E10 BAS= S10 E30 N10 W30$
E30 N24$.

BAS

40

24

10 30

24

BAS10

10

10

10

BAS10

30

10

30

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


